No.1 for
Light Construction Equipment
Diamond  Blades
Page 2    Contents
Page 3    About Us
Page 4-5   Diamond Blades Application Chart

Product
Code
Diameter x Arbour x (Seg Width)
(mm) (Inches)
PH11522 115 x 22 4.5” x 7/8” x (.090”)
PH12522 125 x 22 5” x 7/8” x (.090”)
PH23022 230 x 22 9” x 7/8” x (.102”)
PH30020 300 x 20 12” x 3/4” x (.110”)
PH35025 350 x 25 14” x 1” x (.118”)
PH45025 450 x 25 18” x 1” x (.137”)
PH60025 600 x 25 24” x 1” x (.185”)
Product
Code
Diameter x Arbour x (Seg Width)
(mm) (Inches)
PGP11522 115 x 22 4.5” x 7/8” x (.090”)
PGP12522 125 x 22 5” x 7/8” x (.090”)
PGP23022 230 x 22 9” x 7/8” x (.102”)
PGP30020 300 x 20 12” x 3/4” x (.110”)
PGP35025 350 x 25 14” x 1” x (.118”)
PGP45025 450 x 25 18” x 1” x (.137”)
Product
Code
Diameter x Arbour x (Seg Width)
(mm) (Inches)
PA30020 300 x 20 12” x 3/4” x (.110”)
PA30022 300 x 22 12” x 7/8” x (.110”)
PA35025 350 x 25 14” x 1” x (.118”)
PA45025 450 x 25 18” x 1” x (.137”)
Product
Code
Diameter x Arbour x (Seg Width)
(mm) (Inches)
PAM11522 115 x 22 4.5” x 7/8” x (.090”)
PAM12522 125 x 22 5” x 7/8” x (.090”)
PAM23022 230 x 22 9” x 7/8” x (.102”)
PAM30020 300 x 20 12” x 3/4” x (.110”)
PAM35025 350 x 25 14” x 1” x (.118”)
PAM45025 450 x 25 18” x 1” x (.137”)
Tel: 01538 380000 7
All Purpose Segmented (PSS)
The PSS is a true all purpose blade most suited
to hard materials, general purpose applications

Platinum Mortar Raking (PMR)
The PMR blade can be used for cutting out
expansion joints as well as chasing and raking
out mortar from brickwork. The segment height is
10mm (.394”). Segment width is 6mm (.236”).
Medium Facing BrickMild Steel Clay Pipes
Medium Facing BrickMild Steel Clay Pipes
Reinforced ConcreteBlue Brick Asphalt
Use the PMR to rake out mortar from brickwork
Reducing Rings (to decrease bore size) are available on request for all Belle blades. Please contact customer services for more details.
Platinum ������
Product
Code
Diameter x Arbour x (Seg Width)
(mm) (Inches)
PSS23022 230 x 22 9” x 7/8” x (.112”)
PSS30020 300 x 20 12” x 3/4” x (.129”)
PSS35025 350 x 25 14” x 1” x (.134”)
PSS45025 450 x 25 18” x 1” x (.137”)
Product
Code
Diameter x Arbour x (Seg Width)
(mm) (Inches)

brittle tiles.
Continuous Rim Tile (CRT)
For precision cutting of hard materials such as
granite, ceramic tiles, quarry tiles, � oor tiles and
slate tiles. This blade has very high diamond
concentration giving long life.
Continuous Rim Porcelain (CRP)
For the precision cutting of very hard materials
such as porcelain, very hard tiles, dense tiles
and brittle tiles.
Platinum ������
Product
Code
Diameter x Arbour x (Seg Width)
(mm) (Inches)
CRM10522 105 x 22 4” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRM11022 110 x 22 4.25” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRM11522 115 x 22 4.5” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRM12522 125 x 22 5” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRM15022 150 x 22 6” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRM18022 180 x 22 7” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRM20022 200 x 22 8” x 7/8” x (.075”)
CRM23022 230 x 22 9” x 7/8” x (.075”)
CRM25022 250 x 22 10” x 7/8” x (.075”)
CRM30020 300 x 20 12” x 3/4” x (.080”)
CRM35025 350 x 25 14” x 1” x (.095”)
Product
Code
Diameter x Arbour x (Seg Width)
(mm) (Inches)
CRP10522 105 x 22 4” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRP11022 110 x 22 4.25” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRP11522 115 x 22 4.5” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRP12522 125 x 22 5” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRP15022 150 x 22 6” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRP18022 180 x 22 7” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRP20022 200 x 22 8” x 7/8” x (.075”)
CRP23022 230 x 22 9” x 7/8” x (.075”)
CRP25022 250 x 22 10” x 7/8” x (.075”)
CRP30020 300 x 20 12” x 3/4” x (.080”)
CRP35025 350 x 25 14” x 1” x (.095”)
Product
Code
Diameter x Arbour x (Seg Width)
(mm) (Inches)
CRT10522 105 x 22 4” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRT11022 110 x 22 4.25” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRT11522 115 x 22 4.5” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRT12522 125 x 22 5” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRT15022 150 x 22 6” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRT18022 180 x 22 7” x 7/8” x (.065”)
CRT20022 200 x 22 8” x 7/8” x (.075”)
CRT23022 230 x 22 9” x 7/8” x (.075”)
CRT25022 250 x 22 10” x 7/8” x (.075”)
CRT30020 300 x 20 12” x 3/4” x (.080”)
CRT35025 350 x 25 14” x 1” x (.095”)
Tel: 01538 380000 9
Clay PaversEngineering Brick Concrete Paving Slabs
Cured ConcreteHard Sandstone Medium Facing Brick
Breeze BlocksConcrete Roof Tiles Medium Sandstone

Gold �����
Product
Code
Diameter x Arbour x (Seg Width)
(mm) (Inches)
GH11522 115 x 22 4.5” x 7/8” x (.090”)
GH12522 125 x 22 5” x 7/8” x (.090”)
GH23022 230 x 22 9” x 7/8” x (.102”)
GH30020 300 x 20 12” x 3/4” x (.110”)
GH35025 350 x 25 14” x 1” x (.118”)
GH45025 450 x 25 18” x 1” x (.137”)
Product
Code
Diameter x Arbour x (Seg Width)
(mm) (Inches)
GGP11522 115 x 22 4.5” x 7/8” x (.090”)
GGP12522 125 x 22 5” x 7/8” x (.090”)
GGP23022 230 x 22 9” x 7/8” x (.102”)
GGP30020 300 x 20 12” x 3/4” x (.110”)
GGP35025 350 x 25 14” x 1” x (.118”)
GGP45025 450 x 25 18” x 1” x (.137”)
GGP60025 600 x 25 24” x 1” x (.185”)
Product
Code
Diameter x Arbour x (Seg Width)
(mm) (Inches)
GAM11522 115 x 22 4.5” x 7/8” x (.090”)
GAM12522 125 x 22 5” x 7/8” x (.090”)
GAM23022 230 x 22 9” x 7/8” x (.102”)
GAM30020 300 x 20 12” x 3/4” x (.110”)
GAM35025 350 x 25 14” x 1” x (.118”)
GAM45025 450 x 25 18” x 1” x (.137”)
Product
Code
Diameter x Arbour x (Seg Width)
(mm) (Inches)

Bronze General Purpose (BGP)
For extensive use on a wide range of products including
most medium aggregate concretes. It can also be used
on general masonry products and building media, stock
paving bricks, most roo� ng tiles and hard sandstones.
Segment height is 10mm (.394”).
Medium Facing BrickCured Concrete Concrete Kerbs
Hard SandstoneConrete Kerbs Cured Concrete
Reducing Rings (to decrease bore size) are available on request for all Belle blades. Please contact customer services for more details.
Bronze ��
Silver ���
Product
Code
Diameter x Arbour x (Seg Width)
(mm) (Inches)
BGP11522 115 x 22 4.5” x 7/8” x (.090”)
BGP12522 125 x 22 5” x 7/8” x (.090”)
BGP23022 230 x 22 9” x 7/8” x (.102)
BGP30020 300 x 20 12” x 3/4” x (.110)
Product
Code
Diameter x Arbour x (Seg Width)
(mm) (Inches)

Product
Code
  Diameter x Length x Seg Height
(mm) (Inches)
DC22300 22 x 300 x 10 .867” x 11.82” x .394”
DC28300 28 x 300 x 10 1.10” x 11.82” x .394”
DC32150 32 x 150 x 10 1.26” x 5.91” x .394”
DC38150 38 x 150 x 10 1.49” x 5.91” x .394”
DC48150 48 x 150 x 10 1.89” x 5.91” x .394”
DC52150 52 x 150 x 10 2.05” x 5.91” x .394”
DC65150 65 x 150 x 10 2.56” x 5.91” x .394”
DC68150 68 x 150 x 10 2.68” x 5.91” x .394”
DC78150 78 x 150 x 10 3.07” x 5.91” x .394”
DC82150 82 x 150 x 10 3.23” x 5.91” x .394”
DC91150 91 x 150 x 10 3.59” x 5.91” x .394”
DC102150 102 x 150 x 10 4.02” x 5.91” x .394”
DC107150 107 x 150 x 10 4.22” x 5.91” x .394”
DC117150 117 x 150 x 10 4.61” x 5.91” x .394”
DC127150 127 x 150 x 10 5.01” x 5.91” x .394”
DC152150 152 x 150 x 10 5.99” x 5.91” x .394”
DC162150 162 x 150 x 10 6.38” x 5.91” x .394”
DC178150 178 x 150 x 10 7.01” x 5.91” x .394”
DC187150 187 x 150 x 10 7.37” x 5.91” x .394”
     Wet Core Bit Hard (WCD10)  Wet Core Bit Abrasive (WCD40)
A professional range of wet core bits with
high diamond concentration. For use on

altered to desired length on request.
Wet Core Drills
Close up of turbo
segment on a wet
core bit.
Product
Code
  Diameter x Segment Height
(mm) (Inches)
WCD4045 45 x 10 1.77” x .394”
WCD4052 52 x 10 2.05” x .394”
WCD4065 65 x 10 2.56” x .394”
WCD4078 78 x 10 3.07” x .394”
WCD4082 82 x 10 3.23” x .394”
WCD4091 91 x 10 3.59” x .394”
WCD40102 102 x 10 4.02” x .394”
WCD40107 107 x 10 4.22” x .394”
WCD40110 110 x 10 4.33” x .394”
WCD40112 112 x 10 4.41” x .394”
WCD40127 127 x 10 5.00” x .394”
WCD40152 152 x 10 5.99” x .394”
WCD40162 162 x 10 6.38” x .394”
WCD40178 178 x 10 7.01” x .394”
WCD40187 187 x 10 7.37” x .394”
WCD40200 200 x 10 7.88” x .394”
WCD40212 212 x 10 8.35” x .394”
WCD40225 225 x 10 8.87” x .394”
WCD40250 250 x 10 9.85” x .394”
WCD40300 300 x 10 11.82” x .394”
WCD40350 350 x 10 13.79” x .394”
WCD40400 400 x 10 15.76” x .394”
WCD40450 450 x 10 17.73” x .394”
Product
Code
  Diameter x Segment Height
(mm) (Inches)
WCD1045 45 x 10 1.77” x .394”
WCD1052 52 x 10 2.05” x .394”
WCD1065 65 x 10 2.56” x .394”
WCD1078 78 x 10 3.07” x .394”
WCD1082 82 x 10 3.23” x .394”
WCD1091 91 x 10 3.59” x .394”
WCD10102 102 x 10 4.02” x .394”
WCD10107 107 x 10 4.22” x .394”
WCD10110 110 x 10 4.33” x .394”
WCD10112 112 x 10 4.41” x .394”
WCD10127 127 x 10 5.00” x .394”
WCD10152 152 x 10 5.99” x .394”
WCD10162 162 x 10 6.38” x .394”
WCD10178 178 x 10 7.01” x .394”
WCD10187 187 x 10 7.37” x .394”
WCD10200 200 x 10 7.88” x .394”
WCD10212 212 x 10 8.35” x .394”
WCD10225 225 x 10 8.87” x .394”
WCD10250 250 x 10 9.85” x .394”
WCD10300 300 x 10 11.82” x .394”
WCD10350 350 x 10 13.79” x .394”
WCD10400 400 x 10 15.76” x .394”
WCD10450 450 x 10 17.73” x .394”
Tel: 01538 380000 15
Dry Core Accessories
Wet Core Accessories
Wet Core Extension Rods and Adaptors
Product Code Description
UNCF2M500 500mm 1, 1/4” UFC (F) to 1, 1/4” UNC (M)
UNCF2M400 400mm 1, 1/4” UFC (F) to 1, 1/4” UNC (M)
UNCF2M300 300mm 1, 1/4” UFC (F) to 1, 1/4” UNC (M)
UNCF2M200 200mm 1, 1/4” UFC (F) to 1, 1/4” UNC (M)
UNCF2M100 100mm 1, 1/4” UFC (F) to 1, 1/4” UNC (M)
BSPF2UNCF 1/2” BSP (F) to 1, 1/4” UNC (F)
BSPF2UNCF 1/2” BSP (F) to 1, 1/4” UNC (M)
BSPM2BSPM 1/2” BSP (M) to 1/2” BSP (M)
Dry Core Extension Rods and Adaptors